

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(C). No.3817 of 2022

Amit Barwad (Kasar) and ors. **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and ors.

16/09/2022	List the matter week after next. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

Shubham