

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 3817 of 2022****AMIT BARWAD (KASAR) *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

25/04/2026	Shri Virendra Verma appears on behalf of Shri AN Bhakta, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Dhiraj Kumar Wankhede, counsel for respective respondent. Shri Abhishek Gupta, PL for the State/respondent. As prayed, list this matter in the next week. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Avinash	